
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, N 309.77 FT, E 406.4
103.68 FT, SW 43 DEG 26.47 FT, W

MAR-MIC DEVELOPERS LLC
P O BOX 3243
VALDOSTA, GA 31604

31-3S-17-06212-000

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/16/2023 mark 2.32 429,501 0 0 429,501

STANDARD
1

1,157,066
9,500

429,501
1,596,067

0
1,596,067

0
1,596,067
1,596,067

0

1,596,067

1280/2425 8/27/2014 WD U I 38 770,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENTREE TOWNHOUSES 

MAR-MIC DEVELOPERS 

1071/2521 1/19/2006 WD Q I 1,430,000
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GRANTEE:

CASA VERDE INC

GREENTREE TOWNHOUSE
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BLDG:6:1: 4 BLDG

BLDG:5:1: 2 BLDG

SALE:3:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

BLDG:3:1: 1 BLDG

000047801 Electrical Servic 0 08/01/2023

000046012 Remodel 5,000 12/01/2022

14-0403 REMODEL 0 10/23/2014

14-0361 MAINT/ALTR 0 09/30/2014

HX Base Yr

1459 NW WAYNE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2500 03 4,355 92.4426 66.56 289,869 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/FAM ROW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3718

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 60,170

FDU 800 60 480 15,975

FOP 522 30 157 5,225

FUS 1,910 100 1,910 63,565

5,040 4,355 144,934

FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ BAS= W11N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W20 S5E20
N5$ S5 W20 N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11S21
E13N2 FOP= E17 N3 W17 S3$ N3 E17 S5 E26 N2 FOP= E17 N3 W17
S3$ N3 E17 S5 E13 N21$ PTR=N35 FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ FUS= W11
N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W20 S5 E20 N5$ S5 W20 N5W7 S3 W8 N3 W7
FOP= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11 S21 E13 N2 E17 S2 E26 N2 E17 S2
E13 N21$ S35$PTR=N50 FDU= N20 W40 S20 E40$S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,500

9,500

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RMF-1310.00 326.00101,059.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.25 4.25 429,501
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SALE:2:1: SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

LAND:1:1: ADJ3;SIZE 2.32 ACS..

HX Base Yr

1459 NW WAYNE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2500 03 3,875 93.3489 67.21 260,439 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 M/FAM ROW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3718

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 60,758

FOP 522 30 157 5,276

FUS 1,910 100 1,910 64,186

4,240 3,875 130,220

FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ BAS= W11N5W7S3W8N3W7 FOP= W20 S5 E20 N5$
S5 W20 N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11 S21 E13
N2 FOP= E17 N3 W17 S3$ N3 E17 S5 E26 N2 FOP= E17N3 W17 S3 $
N3 E17 S5 E13 N21$ PTR=N35 FOP= N5W11 S5 E11$ FUS=  W11 N5 W7
S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP=  W20 S5 E20 N5$ S5 W20 N5W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP=
W11 S5 E11 N5 $ S5 W11 S21 E13 N2 E17 S2 E26 N2 E17 S2 E13
N21$ S35$.
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COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, N 309.77 FT, E 406.4
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MAR-MIC DEVELOPERS LLC
P O BOX 3243
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MAR-MIC DEVELOPERS 

1071/2521 1/19/2006 WD Q I 1,430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASA VERDE INC

GREENTREE TOWNHOUSE
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HX Base Yr

1459 NW WAYNE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2500 03 3,875 94.2296 67.85 262,919 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 M/FAM ROW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3718

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 61,337

FOP 522 30 157 5,326

FUS 1,910 100 1,910 64,797

4,240 3,875 131,460

FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ BAS= W11N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W20 S5E20
N5$ S5 W20 N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11S21
E13 N2 FOP= E17 N3 W17 S3$ N3 E17 S5 E26 N2 FOP= E17 N3 W17
S3$ N3 E17 S5 E13 N21$ PTR=N35 FOP= N5 W11 S5 E11$ FUS= W11
N5 W7 S3 W8 N3 W7 FOP= W20 S5 E20 N5$ S5 W20 N5W7 S3 W8 N3 W7
FOP= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11 S21 E13 N2 E17 S2 E26 N2 E17 S2
E13 N21$ S35$.
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COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, N 309.77 FT, E 406.4
103.68 FT, SW 43 DEG 26.47 FT, W

MAR-MIC DEVELOPERS LLC
P O BOX 3243
VALDOSTA, GA 31604
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0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
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CASA VERDE INC

GREENTREE TOWNHOUSE
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HX Base Yr

1459 NW WAYNE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 8 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2500 03 7,749 91.5363 65.91 510,737 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 M/FAM ROW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7436

BAS 3,616 100 3,616 119,166

FOP 1,044 30 313 10,315

FUS 3,820 100 3,820 125,888

8,480 7,749 255,368

NULL

Unexpected EOF () at line 1:4 inside area NULL.  Expecting COLON or EQUAL.

0



COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, N 309.77 FT, E 406.4
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HX Base Yr

1459 NW WAYNE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 16 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

2500 03 15,498 88.7404 63.89 990,167 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 M/FAM ROW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 14872

BAS 7,232 100 7,232 231,026

FOP 2,088 30 626 19,998

FUS 7,640 100 7,640 244,060

16,960 15,498 495,084

BAS= 7232$ FUS= 7640$ FOP= 2088$.

0


